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Usiil Aksak seméi
Genre Semai
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Structure
Section Text Rhyme Melody Cycles
1 a A 4
H1
tl B 9
2 a A 4
H2
tl B 9
3 b C 4
H3 (m)
tl D 9
4 a A 4
H4
tl B 9
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Notes on Transcription
2.1 The group originally appears to have been written Z+z. It was adjusted by the

scribe to <« (¢ is deleted and added to the following group).

3.1.1 The scribe omitted rhythmic signs and wrote y for 4.
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3.3.2

10.2.1
13.3-4

14
19

25.1.1
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Hem. 2 was written in the block lyrics as “med” but should be “meded”. See text
edition to this volume.

The scribe did not label the terenniim section. The editor added the missing
information.

The scribe overwrote y with ,. This passage is analogous to div. 24.1.

TRT-NA shows this passage as an instrumental interlude, whereas OA569 gives
“vay hey camim” in the text underlay. The same applies to div. 14.2-4. The editor
decided to label these passages as instrumental interludes.

The scribe omitted the division sign ::.

The scribe did not label the terenniim section. The editor added the missing
information.

The scribe replaced ~ with w.

Consulted Concordances

OA569, p. 83; TRT-NA, REPno. 8287.

C.M.
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